CIP Professional Services August 26, 2025

Initial First Name: |LastName: Email Address: Company: Work Phone: Certifications: Badge Number
Ahmed Abbasi ahmed@rivus.us RIVUS Consulting (410) 530-1355 Historically Underutilized Businesses (HUB)
Ann Adams aadams@roneengineers.com Rone Engineering (469) 556-6402 N/A
;f@%
Akinade=ss==AjUnWon===—ibisalinks@bisalinksTcom s Big A= i AkS MENIULES sl NC e 972),827-8560 ‘Disadvantaged Businesses Enterprise (DBE)
Chickenango Marketing
Siobhan Albert siobhan.albert@chickenango.com Solutions, Inc. (512) 809-7093 Disadvantaged Businesses Enterprise (DBE)
YONAS ALEMU YONAS@CCTENGINEERING.COM CCT Engineering, LLC (469) 579-9542 Minority Businesses Enterprise (MBE)
Giseltg==—="Afdreu————=igisela@ggedc.com, e ——— | m——_ D) Gy () s em— Disadvantaged Businesses Enterprise (DBE)
ANTHONY===ANDREVYS== e FeWS @ ol com el G M TS e =G (D 4878 =48 4y Disadvantaged Businesses Enterprise (DBE)
Reitmms AR pleW i@ i applewhite@efjmfgream = | G FJManufaciufinges—f(g17) 625 5 5= W6 en Businesses Enterprise (WBE)
Tony Arps tony@gdhcc.com U.S. DOT Gulf Region SBTRC |(972) 400-2978 N/A
Anthony Baker anthonybaker717@yahoo.com ForXtra Financial LLC (214) 642-0358 Disadvantaged Businesses Enterprise (DBE)
Pt ik B2l 25 20 e P AL D P DS L0 M| PIB SUIVEYiNG e (DT 2P TAOT 368 T Historically-Underutilized Businesses<{HUB)
Sam Barrington sam@skylimitcrane.com Sky Limit Crane & Riggmg (407) 448-4347 Minority Businesses Enterprise (MBE)
Eric Barron eric.barron@frostinsurance.com Frost Insurance (682) 715-3071 N/A
| YOUSUF===|BAWANY“lypawany@tjhunterengineering.com | T/'HUnterengineeringsne==(512) 350-6019 Women Businesses Enterprise (WBE)
f/?'/y Stephanie  |Beckham stephanie@dasmaps.com DAS Geospatial (214) 914-3429 Historically Underutilized Businesses (HUB)
Velma Becks becks_velma@yahoo.com Zealists - (972) 388-6680 N/A
Meetu Bhatnagar meetu@jmdcre.com JMD Realty LLC (214) 674-9867 Women Businesses Enterprise (WBE)
Jodi Bird jodibird@corsairus.com' Corsair Consulting, LLC (817) 929-2482 Minority Businesses Enterprise (MBE)
Kenzie Booe kenzie.booe@freese.com Freese and Nichols (806) 787-7191 N/A
l’ﬁ%ﬂ@@ﬁ“Bﬁ’tﬁﬁhﬂ@W:@ jonathan.bookman@huffines.net Huffines Chevrolet (972) 872-0468 N/A
Dale === |B00th es=m===a (3le.bo0oth@bartwest.CoM erm———  |Bartlett & West, INC. wommmm, [(903) 262-0791 o=—————— N/A
(& [Kim Brooks kbrooks@whitehawkmail.com Design, LLC (469) 342-6844 Women Businesses Enterprise (WBE)
Payton cemBUllock pbullock@rmchin.com... e R Me @ e N e (G 8 2 R BB T TH Disadvantaged Businesses Enterprise (DBE)
Chuck Carr = Chuck@rﬁeltarsupply com Meltar Supply (817) 565-8474 Women Businesses Enterprise (WBE)
Tony Carrillo tony.carrillo@stlengineers.com STL Engineers (214) 243-4270 Women Businesses Enterprise (WBE)
Seif Chowdhury seif.chowdhury@scengineerspc.com SC Engineers PC (516) 644-6461 Disadvantaged Businesses Enterprise (DBE)
Duane Clark clarkconstructorsllc@gmail.com LLC (313) 402-4398 Minority Businesses Enterprise (MBE)
Ed Cline edwin.cline@wsp.com WSP (253) 223-6644 N/A
Stephen Cloud stphncloud@gmail.com GSI Highway Products (214) 202-6950 Small Business Enterprise (SBE)
Yolanda Coleman coleman@regionalhca.org RHCA (972) 505-2705 N/A
Heather Cullen hcullen@hbaarchitects.com hb+a Architects (310) 218-1412 Disadvantaged Businesses Enterprise (DBE)
Nigke===== D A [ ndayal @tggntx.com : o _|The.Geotech:Guysslk@==="(513)"30728820~""  |Disadvantaged-Businesses Enterprise (DBE)




Initial First Name: |Last Name: Email Address: Company: Work Phone: Certifications: Badge Number
G 0 e ) T Tt e e Y ) el 210280 8 1 Small Business Enterprise (SBE)
Rama Dhanikonda rdhanikonda@civtech.com CivTech (480) 280-7232 Disadvantaged Businesses Enterprise (DBE)
Tijwana Dial info@navigBtrade.com Group LLC (817) 692-6609 N/A
Chi Dong chi.dongl9@gmail.com Wealthwave (469) 931-3008 N/A
Craig Dorse cdorse@qgmfsteel.com QMF Steel (903) 385-3842 Disadvantaged Businesses Enterprise (DBE)
Edwards Energy
sandrafedwards@edwardsenergyenvironmentalw Environmental & Waste
Sandra Edwards astemanagement.com Management (832) 907-4130 Women Businesses Enterprise (WBE)
St e — e T T O T ] e 5 e SS—— (817) 495-8634 Disadvantaged Businesses Enterprise (DBE)
W Fadi Faraj ffaraj@TexTerra-Eng.com TexTerra Engineering LLC (682) 333-6633 Minority Businesses Enterprise (MBE)
Joseph = ===(Ford=—=wjjoeford@darkstarcapnetsmm oo Dark-Star-Management (214) 970-4749 N/A
Christopher |Freeman c_frge_nla___nf@;l;;x&&mgﬁiﬁeﬁ*s?éﬁi"rf;i*"""_; = 7mafﬁa‘rﬁ?‘é§‘& Associates |(214) 979-1144 Women Businesses Enterprise (WBE)
Elizabeth Gaines 7ﬂ_é‘E@Jigfanefreightsewices.com LLG (469) 550-0044 Disadvantaged Businesses Enterprise (DBE)
Elsa Garcia elsa@conqueremploymentllc.com Conguer Employment (469) 671-9211 N/A
Sonja Gossett sonja.gossett@vanir.com Management (916) 612-6934 Women Businesses Enterprise (WBE)
R Ra @ g g et S O O D A P S D T — ) Y 6 (et i5 4 DR B=2H0 3 N/A
\LQ " |Ravindra Gudishala reudisl@gmail.com Consultants (225) 205-6456 Historically Underutilized Businesses (HUB)
Joshua Haynes jhaynes@flogitech.com Flogi Technologies, LLC (469) 390-9451 Small Business Enterprise (SBE)
Peggy Healey peggy@oneservices.us (Formerly as Premiere (940) 600-7127 Women Businesses Enterprise (WBE)
Jonnjems=EEREErSET - [JNendersSon@eSmithindreonm e E G P ARGy (513) 400-9542 Disadvantaged Businesses Enterprise (DBE)
Tina Loren  |Hernandez Tina@tinaloren.com LLC: Tina Loren Agency (214) 377-0066 Women Businesses Enterprise (WBE)
Marco=————Hernandez———=\westtexasrebarplacers@yahoorcom—————==\Est TexasTeharplacers= |(214)221-1333 Minority Businesses Enterprise (MBE)
David Hosseiny dhosseiny@mv-engineering.com MV Engineering Inc (972) 733-3618 Disadvantaged Businesses Enterprise (DBE)
Raguel=—{ el Da 2 @iDa AN N CEIS:COMmmmmm = AR ORIt |(214) 219-1030 Women Businesses Enterprise (WBE)
Emmanuel |lkharebha eikharebha@okemanconstruction.com Group LLC (214) 226-7285 Historically Underutilized Businesses (HUB)
Sohrab Islam sohrab.islam@gmail.com Augmenting Design (347) 495-4220 Minority Businesses Enterprise (MBE)
Ketan Jain ketan@redelephantway.com Architectural Signage (323) 481-8748 Women Businesses Enterprise (WBE)
Sam Jeffrey sam.jeffrey@deshazogroup.com DeShazo Group, Inc. (214) 380-6740 Historically Underutilized Businesses (HUB)
Corey Johnson Corey.Johnson@SiteFuelSolutions.com Site Fuel Solutions (214) 949-0091 Disadvantaged Businesses Enterprise (DBE)
/O/ 4/ Don Johnson djohnson@solarayengineering.com Solaray Engineering, Inc. (214) 500-0206 Disadvantaged Businesses Enterprise (DBE)
~ Monica Jones mjones@leviscg.com LeVis Consulting LLC (817) 239-5433 Women Businesses Enterprise (WBE)
Perry Kakara perry.kakara@wsp.com WSP (682) 288-7941 N/A
Forwawteh |Kalloh fkalloh@greenvilleenterprises.com Greenville Enterprises LLC |(214) 717-2078 Minority Businesses Enterprise (MBE)
Ali Khalfan a@sd-ind.com SD Industries LLC (347) 586-0020 Disadvantaged Businesses Enterprise (DBE)
NE Naveen Khammampati |nkcivilengineerd@gmail.com Consultants (225) 485-5813 Historically Underutilized Businesses (HUB)
Thomas Knox Smallbizknox@gmail.com Knox and Associates (951) 489-8674 Small Business Enterprise (SBE)
ﬂi}ﬁv:ﬁré'ifﬁ’oﬁi?j‘::jayl@g@;@ beyond ELColiinm———— | Boyi66 s—— /51680 a0 0y Historically Underutilized Businesses (HUB)
Miefiele~ |lopez  |malopez@garverusacom  |Garver |(972) 377-7480 N/A
Theophilus  [Maku THEOMAKU@JITAOLENGINEERING.COM JITAOL Engineering, PLLC (682) 313-5910 Disadvantaged Businesses Enterprise (DBE)
Clarence™|MCAllister=——cmecallister@fortisengineerssyg—==—r=r===mmaabortis.Engingersm==—=-"(480) 221-9002 Minority Businesses Enterprise (MBE)
Chaa==""|McD aVid™===chad@eapitalsiackinveomm e SR FHEA S (214) 673-0530 Minority Businesses Enterprise (MBE)




Initial First Name: |Last Name: Email Address: Company: Work Phone: Certifications: Badge Number
Candite = |MEA=""""=ICANDICE@PIAND ESIGN=mme e S i G el ——— e 1 5-0897 Disadvantaged Businesses Enterprise (DBE)
Rajendfa  |Meruva  |IMerOVA@pEOTESTENg Com = ~GeotestEngineering:incs——(469)931-7055 Disadvantaged Businesses Enterprise (DBE)
Christophe |Mille christophe@twhicksinc.com TW Hicks (972) 565-9234 Women Businesses Enterprise (WBE)

Priya Modh priya.modh@thetag.ai Consulting LLC (551) 556-7677 Minority Businesses Enterprise (MBE)
Rekha Mohanraj rekha@w3global.com w3Global (972) 383-4995 N/A
Sherri Moody sherri@ronstowing.com Ron's Towing, Inc. (817) 688-1814 Historically Underutilized Businesses (HUB)
Siddharth Neekhra sidd. neekhra@geometconsultants com GeoMET Consultants, LLC |(972) 632-6388 Minority Businesses Enterprise (MBE)

| Brue“e:‘:"" y N:ppm‘ B 151111 G111 (5 Fo1o) 11— “IRabFKistierinfrastructures=y(214) 293-8905 N/A

PN | Trep——Nobles= (O B S @B TS ATy BT COI e S erprise S (512) 670-6861 Disadvantaged Businesses Enterprise (DBE)
Catherine Ogie cathyogie@yahoo.com ROCKHAVEN GROUP, LLC |(469) 450-1527 Historically Underutilized Businesses (HUB)
D IM Bl @b B E e === [TECITO 2@ Y210 0:C0 i mumssmmmm— e luluGrasm (832) 416-3934 Disadvantaged Businesses Enterprise (DBE)
GYan P gv@maxspurt.com Maxspurt (945) 234-0456 Minority Businesses Enterprise (MBE)

Kim Palmer Kim@foamworkspro.com FoamWorks (214) 929-3867 Small Business Enterprise (SBE)

Ruthwik Pasunuru rpasunuru@programcontrolsinc.com Program Controls Inc (630) 383-1960 Disadvantaged Businesses Enterprise (DBE)
Tapan Patel tpatel@setueng.com Setu Engineering (682) 203-1693 Disadvantaged Businesses Enterprise (DBE)
Jayaprakash |Patil jay@volksresources.com Volks Resources, Inc (469) 592-5344 Minority Businesses Enterprise (MBE)
Charlie Picou Cpicou@aimscompanies.com AIMS COMPANIES (817) 648-8552 N/A

Jinwel g — e @cons oreng.com ~{Consor-Engineers== (409) 790-4100 N/A

JeffemmmsmssmQueary = jeffrey@planrdesign= == D esignues ey (972) 200-2806 Disadvantaged Businesses Enterprise (DBE)
Sergio R. Garcia sgarcia@hwlochner.com H.W. Lochner, Inc. (915) 588-0032 N/A
Azize=mmeriRahman==—==aziZ:fahman@CONS O @M G {GonsorEngineer ¢ (425) 208-2537 N/A

Jim Reiser jreiser@ieaworld.com IEA, Inc. (214) 864-2495 Disadvantaged Businesses Enterprise (DBE)
Ronnigs=="R{Vgs ™ ======ronniewrivas@1836engineecring:com = 41836-ENGiNEELINGumm—=OA0]"389-5661 Disadvantaged Businesses Enterprise (DBE)
Tiffani Robinson tiffani@txempsol.com Mechanical Solutions (281) 795-0246 Historically Underutilized Businesses (HUB)
Colpys=m==iROsenthal___|Ccrosenthal@mbroh:come s —— N O T E g eeTing sl NG |(214) 674-3784 Minority Businesses Enterprise (MBE)
Herman Ross hr@niciinsure.com Consultants Inc (702) 659-3098 Historically Underutilized Businesses (HUB)
ElizabetheRychlinski ELIZABELHTRYCHLLNSKJL@AWLSAFETY COM______AWR.Safetysss——————— |(737) 239-5567 N/A

Suzanne|Salazar i A s ReMeChin&.Associates (469) 223-9294 Disadvantaged Businesses Enterprise (DBE)
Angelmmm Sy ez — '%a'fsain'e'h'Ef@im‘-a‘fs-a—er-\'-fi't--.-fc—*e‘m‘-;f—f sESmemmRRRaI M ASreonsTltiE Engineering |(817) 938-8832 Small Business Enterprise (SBE)

andrew sandoval ANDREW@WHEATLUMBER.COM wheat lumber (214) 679-8400 Minority Businesses Enterprise (MBE)
Demissie Sema demissie@belengineers.com BEL Engineers LLC (512) 363-0461 Disadvantaged Businesses Enterprise (DBE)
Kevin Simkins kevin.simkins@kswrisk.com KSW Risk Solutions (571) 288-5243 Disadvantaged Businesses Enterprise (DBE)
E)J SMITH ejsmith64@yahoo.com MET CONSTRUCTION CORP |(817) 707-9126 Minority Businesses Enterprise (MBE)
Rielafd™  |Smith —====irichaid @plamn.deSigNmmmmmmm s S0 s o i B s (210) 218-3980 Disadvantaged Businesses Enterprise (DBE)
Bruse==--=15paf ity ST M@ S P AR oM SP AN N 8ASS 0 GIA O Sl G4 14 ) 745-5023 Disadvantaged Businesses Enterprise (DBE)
Deborah Spradlin dspradlin@prosafetyent.com Enterprise (713) 818-7751 Women Businesses Enterprise (WBE)

Atif Sultan atif@heavyequipmentexport.com USAInc (410) 608-3141 Disadvantaged Businesses Enterprise (DBE)
Roddrelle Sykes rsykes@riskassistplus.com Risk Assist Plus (945) 214-9411 Disadvantaged Businesses Enterprise (DBE)
Shoira Tahirova stahirova@schnabel-eng.com Schnabel (303) 994-0833 N/A

Stephanieemsieatgg= =St EEteS @UATEreroundsUppOrtserVICes.com =Servicesyl ™ (972) 971-0875 Women Businesses Enterprise (WBE)
Jeyakaran Thavathurairaja |jthavathurairaja@hvj.com HVJ Associates (775) 470-2289 Disadvantaged Businesses Enterprise (DBE)




Initial First Name: |Last Name: Email Address: Company: Work Phone: Certifications: Badge Number

James Travis james@godspeeddevelopment.com Godspeed Development (318) 230-6453 N/A
Brandpomes===\ g e hrandenduiman@bresatech: oM Bliesate gl (G 7 P78 6-21 57 Small Business Enterprise (SBE)
Elmer Ulices Rubio elmer@oovo.com Southlake (682) 472-3867 Disadvantaged Businesses Enterprise (DBE)
Jo Vigier jvigier@vizioncrane-is.com Support LLC (346) 355-3327 Disadvantaged Businesses Enterprise (DBE)
George Vincent george@gjh-inc.com GJHINC (408) 931-5480 Disadvantaged Businesses Enterprise (DBE)
Leslie Wallace lwallace@nittygrittypowerwashing.com Mobile Services LLC (682) 385-9109 Women Businesses Enterprise (WBE)

[‘W Colton Watson crwatson@rdoequipment.com RDO Equipment Co. (254) 709-9562 N/A

LB Kenneth Wells kwells@challengetechinc.com Kenneth Wells (662) 268-4924 Small Business Enterprise (SBE)
Johnny Wesson johnny@foamworkspro.com FoamWorks (214) 213-6293 Small Business Enterprise (SBE)
Nicole White info@gortglogistics.com Roads Transportation Group |(469) 248-6780 Disadvantaged Businesses Enterprise (DBE)
Jillian Williams jillian@revivaltrucks.com Transports LLC (214) 428-9054 Minority Businesses Enterprise (MBE)
Adrian Wilson adrian@w3global.com w3Global (469) 287-7415 N/A
FrankePessssiyyjsgm——===fgik@theburrellgroup.net “The-Buniell,.Group (214) 240-5144 Minority Businesses Enterprise (MBE)
Greg Witte gwitte@civtech.com CivTech, Inc. (972) 489-8278 Women Businesses Enterprise (WBE)
Terry Woods twoods@b12consulting.com B12 Consulting (972) 672-3990 Women Businesses Enterprise (WBE)
Cornell Yancy cyancy@simonengineering.com Consulting (469) 389-8970 Minority Businesses Enterprise (MBE)
Frank Yuan frankyuan@beyondet.com Testing, LLC (512) 586-8698 Historically Underutilized Businesses (HUB)
JIE e ZHANG __ jizhang@ecivilSolutionservices.com.ceis—====Cjvil‘Solution Services, LLC |(214) 458-7387 Disadvantaged Businesses Enterprise (DBE)
Chris Clark cclark@rivus.us RIVUS Consulting
David Ajunwon trinita-group@outlook.com Bisa-Links Ventures, Inc (469) 515-6694
Juan Andreu juancarlos@ggedc.com LLC (281) 630-2641
John Williams jewilliams@cmtsllc.com CMTS LLC (214) 727-9143
Maxwell Winneker mwinneker@cfimfg.com CFJ Manufacturing
Massoud Manesh mmanesh@ltraengineers.com Lina T Ramey & Associates |(214) 979-1144
Andrei Gaines LLC
Karen Watson watson.karenk@gmail.com IBARRA Consulting
Cori Martin cori@sitefuelsolutions.com Site Fuel Solutions (806) 786-7142
Sakina (Suki) [Bandeally suki@sd-ind.com SD Industries LLC (332) 242-7630
Kristi Moody kristi@ronstowing.com Ron's Towing, Inc. (817) 688-6349
Kevin Moyer kevin.moyer@rkci.com Raba Kistner Infrastructure |(512) 844-7098
Johnny Wesson Johnny@foamworkspro.com FoamWorks (214) 213-6293
Jocelyn Ferretiz Jocelynn@gcrebar.com Mechanical Solutions (281) 489-5542
Kendall Kulhanek
BenjammirOiwWadiya= |boluiwadiya@spannllc.com s pann & Associates, LLC  [(414) 467-2584
Kavyn Rubio Kavyn@oovo.com Southlake (817) 821-1560
Jasmine George jasmine@gjh-inc.com GJH INC (408) 931-5479
Braylon Williams Transports LLC




